dollars ($100,000) but in no event shall the necessary coverage exceed a maximum of five hundred 1 

thousand dollars ($500,000); provided further, however, that any policy for insurance coverage 2 

may include a deductible provision in any amount not to exceed twenty-five thousand dollars 3 

($25,000) for each claim multiplied by the number of professional employees of the limited liability 4 

company as of the date of the issuance of the policy. The policy or policies of insurance may be 5 

subject to any terms, conditions, exclusions and endorsements that are typically contained in 6

[...]

dollars ($100,000) but in no event shall the necessary coverage exceed a maximum of five hundred 33 

thousand dollars ($500,000); provided further, however, that any policy for insurance coverage 34 

may include a deductible provision in any amount not to exceed twenty-five thousand dollars 1 

($25,000) for each claim multiplied by the number of professional employees of the limited liability 2 

company as of the date of the issuance of the policy. The policy or policies of insurance may be 3 

subject to any terms, conditions, exclusions and endorsements that are typically contained in 4